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Academic Plan  

Session 2023-24 

(BA./B.Sc. B.Ed.) 

 
Date Day Academic & Event 

 

Activity/ Day Incharge Remark 

* 28.07.2023 ls 02.09.2023 First Round Counseling 
05.09.2023 Tuesday ,, Teacher’s Day 

Welcome to New Student’s 

Mr.Rakesh Jain 

Mr. Kailash Chand 

Sharma 

 

06.09.2023 Wednesday ,, Janmashtami Cel. Advance 

 

,, Jhankiya 

07.09.2023 Thursday ,, Janmashtami ,, Holiday 

08.09.2023 Friday ,, World Literacy Day ,, Rally  

09.09.2023 Second Saturday    Meeting of Woman Cell 

10.09.2023 Sunday  ,,    

11.09.2023 Monday   Orientation (Aagaj)  Mrs. Lalita Verma 

Dr. Yogendra Kumar 

Jhajharia 

 

12.09.2023 Tuesday ,,  ,,  

13.09.2023 Wednesday ,,  ,,  

14.09.2023 Thursday “ iq.;frfFk ” Hindi Day  Shradhanjali 

15.09.2023 Friday  Classes Special Lec. By Mathureswar 

Pareek 

Mr. Bhanu Kumawat Topic – orZeku f’k{kk ij 
eksckbZy dkizHkko 

mailto:sxttc@sxttc.in


16.09.2023 Saturday Activity ,, Word Ozone day  Educational Movie  (fe’ku 
eaxy @ÅapkbZ 

17.09.2023 Sunday        

18.09.2023 Monday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

19.09.2023 Tuesday ,,  ,,  

20.09.2023 Wednesday ,,  ,,  

21.09.2023 Thursday ,,  ,,  

22.09.2023 Friday ,,  ,,  

23.09.2023 Second Saturday ,,  ,,  

24.09.2023 Sunday      

25.09.2023 Monday  Classes Social justice day Mr. Bhanu Kumawat Lecture  On IPC by Santanu 

Sharma 

26.09.2023 Tuesday ,,  ,,  

27.09.2023 Wednesday ,, World Tourism Day ,, Jaipur Visit (Historical) 

28.09.2023 Thursday ,, Barawafat ,,  

29.09.2023 Friday ,,  ,,  

30.09.2023 Saturday Activity ,, Show your Talent ,, Art & Craft 

01.10.2023 Sunday      

02.10.2023 Monday Classes Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

03.10.2023 Tuesday  Micro Teaching   Only for B.Ed. 

04.10.2023 Wednesday  ,,   



05.10.2023 Thursday  ,,   

06.10.2023 Friday  ,,   

07.10.2023 Saturday Activity  ,,   

08.10.2023 Sunday       

09.10.2023 Monday Classes ,, Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

10.10.2023 Tuesday ,, ,,   

11.10.2023 Wednesday ,, ,,   

12.10.2023 Thursday ,,    

13.10.2023 Friday ,, World girl Child Day Mr. Arjun Lal Bajiya 

Mr. Sualal 

 

14.10.2023 Second Saturday    Meeting on Academic Council 

15.10.2023 Sunday     

16.10.2023 Monday   Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

17.10.2023 Tuesday ,, World Food Day Dr. Indu Taneja 

Dr. Neha Singh  

 

18.10.2023 Wednesday ,,    

19.10.2023 Thursday ,,    

20.10.2023 Friday ,,    

21.10.2023 Saturday Activity ,,  Mr. Kailash Chand 

Sharma 

Mr. Shiv Prakash 

Kharol 

 

Poster Making 

22.10.2023 Sunday       



23.10.2023 Monday   Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

24.10.2023 Tuesday ,, Dushera   

25.10.2023 Wednesday    Holiday 

26.10.2023 Thursday ,,    

27.10.2023 Friday   ,,    

28.10.2023 Saturday Activity    Mrs. Neha Singh 

Mrs.Garima Sharma 

 Extempore 

29.10.2023 Sunday      

30.10.2023 Monday   Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

31.10.2023 Tuesday ,, jk"Vªh; ,drk fnol Mr. Shiv Prakash 

Kharol  

Mrs. Sunita Gaur 

 ukVd izfr;ksfxrk 

01.11.2023 Wednesday   I
st  

Internal Exam    

02. 11.2023 Thursday  ,,   

03. 11.2023 Friday  ,,   

04. 11.2023 Saturday Activity  ,,   

05. 11.2023 Sunday      

06. 11.2023 Monday (Seasonal Work given) All 

Subject 

World Cancer Awareness Day Dr. Manoj Jain  

Dr. Yogendra Kumar 

Jhajharia 

 

¼jSyh] uqDdM+ ukVd½ 

07. 11.2023 Tuesday ,,    



08. 11.2023 Wednesday ,,    

09. 11.2023 Thursday ,,    

10. 11.2023 Friday ,, Transport Day   

11. 11.2023 Saturday Activity ,,    

12. 11.2023 Sunday      

13. 11.2023 Monday     

14. 11.2023 Tuesday  Deepawali  Holiday  

15. 11.2023 Wednesday     

16. 11.2023 Thursday     

17. 11.2023 Friday Bhai Dooj National Journalism Day   

18. 11.2023 Saturday   Word Adult Day Mrs. Garima Sharma 

Mrs. Lalita Verma  

Special Lecture On 

Journalism 

19. 11.2023 Sunday   Word Citizen Day  Holiday 

20. 11.2023 Monday Seasonal work 

Submission  

   

21. 11.2023 Tuesday   Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

22. 11.2023 Wednesday ,,    

23. 11.2023 Thursday ,,    

24. 11.2023 Friday ,,    

25. 11.2023 Saturday      



26. 11.2023 Sunday      

27. 11.2023 Monday Guru Nank Jayanti   Holiday 

28. 11.2023 Tuesday   Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

29. 11.2023 Wednesday ,,  ,,  

30. 11.2023 Thursday ,,  ,,  

01.12.2023 Friday   Classes World Aids Day Mr. Bhanu Kumawat Student’s  Rally& Poster 

Competition  

02.12.2023 Saturday Activity ,, World Computer Literacy Day ,, uqDdM ukVd 

03.12.2023 Sunday      

04.12.2023 Monday  Navy Day Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

05.12.2023 Tuesday ,,    

06.12.2023 Wednesday ,,    

07.12.2023 Thursday ,,    

08.12.2023 Friday ,,    

09.12.2023 Saturday Activity ,,   Meeting of Sports Committee  

10.12.2023 Sunday   Human Right Day   

11.12.2023 Monday    International Moutain day 

12.12.2023 Tuesday     

13.12.2023 Wednesday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

14.12.2023 Thursday Seminar  Dr. Indu Taneja 

Mrs. Garima Sharma 

Topic- Will be Decide as Soon 

Possible  



15.12.2023 Friday ,,    

16.12.2023 Saturday  ,,    

17.12.2023 Sunday      

18.12.2023 Monday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

19.12.2023 Tuesday ,,    

20.12.2023 Wednesday ,,    

21.12.2023 Thursday ,,    

22.12.2023 Friday ,,    

23.12.2023 Saturday Activity Workshop Kisan Divas  Discussion on Agriculture 

with Student  

24.12.2023 Sunday  ,,    

25.12.2023 Monday ,, Christmas Day   

26.12.2023 Tuesday     

27.12.2023 Wednesday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

28.12.2023 Thursday ,, II
nd 

Internal Exam   

29.12.2023 Friday ,, ,,   

30.12.2023 Saturday   ,,   

31.12.2023 Sunday   ,,   

01.01.2024 Monday  ,,   

02.01. 2024 Tuesday ,, ,,   

03. 01. 2024 Wednesday ,, ,,   



04. 01. 2024 Thursday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

05. 01. 2024 Friday ,,    

06. 01. 2024 Saturday Activity ,,    

07. 01. 2024 Sunday      

08. 01. 2024 Monday Sports Meet Pravasi Bharatiya Divas Mr. Shiv Prakash 

Kharol 

Mr. Vishnu Sahu 

 

09. 01. 2024 Tuesday ,, World Hindi Day Mr. Kailash Chand 

Sharma  

“ Mahima Hindi ki “  

Competition  

10. 01. 2024 Wednesday ,,    

11. 01. 2024 Thursday ,,    

12. 01. 2024 Friday Workshop     Topic Will Decide Soon   

13. 01. 2024 Saturday  ,, Lohari  Culture Committee Meeting  

14.01. 2024 Sunday   Makar Sankaranti  Holiday 

15. 01. 2024 Monday  Indian Army Day  Celebration  

16. 01. 2024 Tuesday     

17. 01. 2024 Wednesday     

18. 01. 2024 Thursday     

19. 01. 2024 Friday     

20. 01. 2024 Saturday Activity     



21. 01. 2024 Sunday      

22. 01. 2024 Monday     

23. 01. 2024 Tuesday     

24. 01. 2024 Wednesday     

25. 01. 2024 Thursday  National Tourism Day   

26. 01. 2024 Friday  Republic Day   

27. 01. 2024 Saturday Activity    Mrs. Lalita Verma  

Mrs. Sunita Gaur 

Science Model  Making  

28. 01. 2024 Sunday      

29. 01. 2024 Monday     

30. 01. 2024 Tuesday     

31. 01. 2024 Wednesday     

01.02.2024 Thursday  Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

02. 02.2024 Friday ,,    

03. 02.2024 Saturday Activity ,,   Science Modal Making 

04. 02.2024 Sunday   World Cancer Day   

05. 02.2024 Monday  Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

06. 02.2024 Tuesday ,,    

07. 02.2024 Wednesday ,,    

08. 02.2024 Thursday ,,    



09. 02.2024 Friday ,,    

10. 02.2024 Saturday Activity ,,   Meeting on General  

11. 02.2024 Sunday      

12. 02.2024 Monday Classes International Day of Woman Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

13. 02.2024 Tuesday ,,    

14. 02.2024 Wednesday ,, World Radio Day   

15. 02.2024 Thursday ,,    

16. 02.2024 Friday ,,    

17. 02.2024 Saturday Activity ,,   Quiz Activity  

18. 02.2024 Sunday      

19. 02.2024 Monday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

20. 02.2024 Tuesday ,, World day of social Justice   

21. 02.2024 Wednesday ,, International Mother Language 

Day 

  

22. 02.2024 Thursday ,,    

23. 02.2024 Friday ,,    

24. 02.2024 Saturday Activity ,, Central Eunice Day  Awareness  

25. 02.2024 Sunday      

26. 02.2024 Monday     

27. 02.2024 Tuesday   Classes World N.G.O. Day Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  



28. 02.2024 Wednesday ,, National Science Day   

29. 02.2024 Thursday ,,    

01.03.2024 Friday ,, World Civil Defence Day   

02. 03.2024 Saturday Activity    Dabate Competition 

03. 03.2024 Sunday   World Wildlife Day   

04. 03.2024 Monday  Classes   Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

05. 03.2024 Tuesday ,,    

06. 03.2024 Wednesday ,,    

07. 03.2024 Thursday ,,    

08. 03.2024 Friday ,, Mahashivratri  Holiday 

09. 03.2024 Second Saturday   ,,   Meeting to Gen. Meeting 

10. 03.2024 Sunday      

11. 03.2024 Monday  Classes   Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

12. 03.2024 Tuesday ,,    

13. 03.2024 Wednesday ,, No Smoking Day  Ralley 

14. 03.2024 Thursday ,,    

15. 03.2024 Friday ,,    

16. 03.2024 Saturday Activity ,,    

17. 03.2024 Sunday      

18. 03.2024 Monday  Classes   Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  



19. 03.2024 Tuesday ,,    

20. 03.2024 Wednesday ,,    

21. 03.2024 Thursday ,, World Poetry Day  Short Play  

22. 03.2024 Friday ,, World Water Day   

23. 03.2024 Second Saturday       

24. 03.2024 Sunday   Holi  Holiday 

25. 03.2024 Monday  Dhulandi  Holiday 

26. 03.2024 Tuesday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

27. 03.2024 Wednesday ,,    

28. 03.2024 Thursday ,,    

29. 03.2024 Friday ,,    

30. 03.2024 Saturday Activity    Monologue Competition 

31. 03.2024 Sunday      

01.04.2024 Monday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

02. 04.2024 Tuesday ,,    

03. 04.2024 Wednesday ,,    

04. 04.2024 Thursday ,,    

05. 04.2024 Friday ,,    

06. 04.2024 Saturday Activity ,,    

07. 04.2024 Sunday   World Health  Day   



08. 04.2024 Monday Classes  Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

09. 04.2024 Tuesday ,, Navratri Sthapana 2024   

10. 04.2024 Wednesday Pre University Exam World Homeopathy Day Mrs. Lalita Verma  

11. 04.2024 Thursday ,,    

12. 04.2024 Friday ,,    

13. 04.2024 Second Saturday   ,,   Meeting on Internal Quality 

Assurance Cell 

14. 04.2024 Sunday   Ambedkar Jayanti  Holiday 

15. 04.2024 Monday Pre University Exam    

16. 04.2024 Tuesday ,,    

17. 04.2024 Wednesday ,, Ram Navami   

18. 04.2024 Thursday ,,    

19. 04.2024 Friday ,,    

20. 04.2024 Saturday Activity     

21. 04.2024 Sunday   Mahaveer Jayanti   

22. 04.2024 Monday  Earth Day   

23. 04.2024 Tuesday  World book Copyright Day   

24. 04.2024 Wednesday     

25. 04.2024 Thursday  World Malaria Day   

26. 04.2024 Friday  World day of Safety & Health in at 

Work 

  



27. 04.2024 Saturday Activity Classes World Veterinary Day Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

28. 04.2024 Sunday      

29. 04.2024 Sunday  ,, International Dance Day   

30. 04.2024 Monday Classes Ayushman Bhart Divas Mr. Bhanu Kumawat  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




